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“Quality in all we do.”
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** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

Quantity required per engine: 16

ENGINE PARTS TM

FORD/ MERCURY  4.6L & 5.4L ENGINES

Jobber Net

$9.25

Part number
V1708

OE number
F3LY-6505-A

UPC: 729295190851

FORD
FORD
FORD
LINCOLN
LINCOLN

4.6-V
4.6-V
4.6-R,Y
4.6
5.4-A,R

1996-99
2001
2003-04
1993-05
1999-04

DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC

(281)
(281)
(281)
(281)
(330)


